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Principal
Police Department
Representative

= Contractor
N .
Rcpresentative

Parents Team
Representative

-ducation Inspector

RTO Inspector

Member Type

Mrs. Suhas
Tohgaonkar

Mr, Prasad
Gajjewar

Mr.Santosh
Bhalerao

Mr, Shital
Yewale

Mr. Vikram
More

Mrs. Swati
Madlik
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Member Name

nppsprincipal@gmail.com

GAJJEWAR.PRASAD@GMAIL.COM

ekdanttransport@gmail.com

SPYEVALE@GMAIL.COM

Member
Email

8550983999

8149591646

7745059363

9923463686

7387385538

8605962425
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Member
Landline

|NCH‘I‘\L

New Pune Public School

sctor-28, Near Ganganagar Bus Stop,
Pradhikaran, Nigdi, Pune-411 044.
Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Securnty



