

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

## ताम्हातीङ्कport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा

Search	Q	×		◆ New 🗹 E	dit 🛅 Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Mrs. Suhas Tohgaonkar	nppsprincipal@gmail.com	8550983999		
Police Department Representative	Mr. Prasad Gajjewar	GAJJEWAR.PRASAD@GMAIL.COM	8149591646		
Contractor Representative	Mr.Santosh Bhalerao	ekdanttransport@gmail.com	7745059363		
Parents Team Representative	Mr. Shital Yewale	SPYEVALE@GMAIL.COM	9923463686		
Education Inspector	Mr. Vikram More		7387385538		
RTO Inspector	Mrs. Swati Madlik		8605962425		

New Pune Public School

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.